
PLACE FIRST NAMELAST NAME
NATION
REGION

JUN
CHAO

JIANWEN
YING

YUNCHAO
HON CHEONG

SUN

LIU
TAN
HU

SONG
YU
LEE

GUODONG

China
China
China
China
China
China
China

PAYOUT
107,742,000
67,520,000
45,070,000
32,150,000
24,630,000
20,370,000
18,350,000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DATE
EVENT NUMBER
EVENT NAME
NO. OF ENTRIES
NO. OF RE-ENTRIES
NO. OF REBUYS
TOTAL PRIZEPOOL

28-Jul-24 
8 
SINGLE DAY HIGH ROLLER 
44 
7 
 
315,832,000 


