

DATE	28-Jul-24
EVENT NUMBER	8
EVENT NAME	SINGLE DAY HIGH ROLLER
NO. OF ENTRIES	44
NO. OF RE-ENTRIES	7
NO. OF REBUYS	
TOTAL PRIZEPOOL	315,832,000

PLACE	PAYOUT	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	NATION REGION
1	107,742,000	LIU	JUN	China
2	67,520,000	TAN	CHAO	China
3	45,070,000	HU	JIANWEN	China
4	32,150,000	SONG	YING	China
5	24,630,000	YU	YUNCHAO	China
6	20,370,000	LEE	HON CHEONG	China
7	18,350,000	GUODONG	SUN	China